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2022 Thursday 4 Aug Centenary of Club
Thursday 18 Aug SASC RMS Safety Briefing
Tuesday 23 Aug SASC & RSYS RMS Safety Briefing
Thursday 25 Aug RSYS RMS Safety Briefing
Tuesday 6 Sep RPEYC RMS Safety Briefing
Saturday 10 Sep SASC 150th Anniversary Regatta
Saturday 10 Sep CC Summer Series R1
Sunday 25 Sep Sunday Summer Series R1   
Wednesday 5 Oct Wed Summer Series R1
Wednesday 12 Oct Wed Summer Series R2
Friday 14 Oct Thistle Cup (Coutas)   
Friday 14 Oct E30 Regatta
Saturday 15 Oct CC Summer Series R2
Saturday 15-Oct Muriel Trophy (Coutas)(SASC)  
Sunday 16 Oct Gaffers Day (SASC)
Wednesday 19 Oct Wed Summer Series R3
Wednesday 19 Oct RANSA RMS Safety Briefing (tbc)
Saturday 22 Oct Couta Nationals (Pittwater)
Sunday 23 Oct Couta Nationals (Pittwater)
Wednesday 26 Oct Wed Summer Series R4
Sunday 30 Oct Balmain Regatta
Wednesday 2 Nov Wed Summer Series R5
Sunday 6 Nov Sunday Summer Series R2   
Wednesday 9 Nov Wed Summer Series R6
Saturday 12 Nov CC Summer Series R3
Wednesday 16 Nov Centenary Regatta 

Wed Summer Series R7
Wednesday 23 Nov Wed Summer Series R8
Sunday 27 Nov Women On Water
Wednesday 30 Nov Wed Summer Series R9
Wednesday 7 Dec Wed Summer Series R10
Wednesday 14 Dec Wed Summer Series R11
Saturday 17 Dec CC Summer Series R4

2023 Wednesday 4 Jan Wed Summer Series R12
Wednesday 11 Jan Wed Summer Series R13
Wednesday 18 Jan Wed Summer Series R14
Wednesday 25 Jan Wed Summer Series R15
Thursday 26 Jan Australia Day Regatta (RSYS)
Saturday 28 Jan CC Summer Series R5
Sunday 29 Jan Sunday Summer Series R3   
Wednesday 1 Feb Wed Summer Series R16
Wednesday 8 Feb Wed Summer Series R17
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Sunday 12 Feb RANSA Regatta
Wednesday 15 Feb Wed Summer Series R18
Wednesday 22 Feb Wed Summer Series R19
Saturday 25 Feb CC Summer Series R6
Sunday 26 Feb Sunday Summer Series R4
Wednesday 1 Mar Wed Summer Series R20
Saturday 4 Mar Sydney Harbour Regatta (MHYC)
Sunday 5 Mar Sydney Harbour Regatta (MHYC)
Wednesday 8 Mar Wed Summer Series R21
Wednesday 15 Mar Wed Summer Series R22
Saturday 18 Mar CC Summer Series R7
Wednesday 22 Mar Wed Summer Series R23
Sunday 26 Mar Sunday Summer Series R5   
Wednesday 29 Mar Wed Summer Series R24
Wednesday 5 Apr Wed Summer Series R25
Easter Sunday 9 Apr Easter Sunday
Wednesday 12 Apr Wed Summer Series R26
Wednesday 19 Apr Wed Summer Series R27
Thursday 4 May Sailing Forum
Friday 19 May Prizegiving
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